
251 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 1010 0 0 9 1811

252 Kaulig Racing 16 993 -17 17 3 249

253 Team Penske 22 988 -22 5 5 349

254 JR Motorsports 7 872 -138 116 2 111

255 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 849 -161 23 0 66

256 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 840 -170 9 0 22

257 JR Motorsports 9 822 -188 18 2 133

258 Kaulig Racing 11 820 -190 2 1 105

259 Kaulig Racing 10 775 -235 45 1 61

2510 JR Motorsports 1 660 -350 115 0 00

2511 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 598 -412 62 0 00

2512 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 591 -419 7 0 11

2513 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 590 -420 1 0 00

2514 Richard Childress Racing 2 558 -452 32 1 50

2515 Our Motorsports 02 556 -454 2 0 11

2516 RSS Racing 39 497 -513 59 0 00

2517 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 481 -529 16 0 00

2518 JR Motorsports 8 478 -532 3 1 61

2519 DGM Racing 92 392 -618 86 0 00

2520 DGM Racing 36 391 -619 1 0 00

2521 Martins Motorsports 44 390 -620 1 0 00

2522 Sam Hunt Racing 26 383 -627 7 0 00

2523 Our Motorsports 23 380 -630 3 0 00

2524 JD Motorsports 106 368 -642 12 0 00

2525 Big Machine Racing 48 360 -650 8 0 00

2526 SS Green Light Racing 17 353 -657 7 0 00

2527 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 306 -704 47 0 00

2528 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 305 -705 1 0 00

2529 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 273 -737 32 0 00

2530 Motorsports Business
Management

66 266 -744 7 0 00

2531 JD Motorsports 104 264 -746 2 0 00

2532 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 256 -754 8 0 00

2533 JD Motorsports 0 254 -756 2 0 00

2534 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 247 -763 7 0 00

2535 Mike Harmon Racing 47 241 -769 6 0 00

2536 JD Motorsports 15 235 -775 6 0 00

2537 DGM Racing 90 230 -780 5 0 00

2538 SS Green Light Racing 07 227 -783 3 0 00

2539 Mike Harmon Racing 74 152 -858 75 0 00

2540 Means Motorsports 52 132 -878 20 0 00

2541 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -918 40 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -976 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -987 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -993 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -996 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -1001 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -1002 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -1010 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -1010 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -1010 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -1010 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -1010 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -1010 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -1010 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -1010 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -1010 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -1010 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -1010 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -1010 0 0 00
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